
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 
7 

77 
138 
35 
26 

122 
12 
27 

112 
28 

103 
87 
97 
9 

101 
66 
17 
32 
96 
42 
4 

60 
49 
10 
47 
46 

114 
108 
63 
15 

136 
29 

127 
115 
121 
34 

118 
81 
33 
6 

140 
31 

116 
124 
132 
51 

125 
68 

Nome 
APOLLONIO Giovanni 
BENVENUTI Francesco 
ALLEVATO Fabio 
MERCURIO Salvatore 
CARUSO Rosario Davide 
IMBROGNO Carlo 
RASO Massimo 
ABBRUZZINO Santo 
TAVELLA Gianluca 
RASO Pasquale 
SCARCELLO  Lorenzo 
TALARICO Davide 
LANTERI Giovanni 
BARTUCCA Gianpaolo 
PELLEGRINO Giandomenico 
ANGOTTI Tullio 
VESCIO  Francesco Pasquale 
MAZZA Giovanni 
GIDORINO Giuseppe 
MERCURI Raffaele 
PARISI Roberto 
GALLO Antonio 
DE VITO Pietro 
BARTUCCA Alessandro 
FUSCALDO Diego 
TEDESCO Massimo 
ARMIERI Danilo 
GIORGIO Alessandro 
ROTUNDO Matteo 
MACRI Giuseppe 
MARTINO Chris 
SCAGLIONE Andrea 
MERCURI Alessandro 
BASTONE Dennis 
GIGLIOTTI Antonio 
ESPOSITO Salvatore 
DE LUCA Marco 
ALOISIO Gianluca 
GRIMALDI Vincenzo 
PERRI Giancarlo 
ASTORINO Salvatore 
CUIULI Lorenzo 
BRIGUGLIO Francesco 
MANCINA Pietro 
SISTO Fabio 
FOTIA Bruno 
MERANDI Lorenzo 
BOMBACI  Nunzio 

Motoclub/Team 
MOTOR SPORT MX 
ENTURISTI CIRO` MARI
Wolf Team Sila 
Endurorito 
Endurorito 
MC ENDURO POLLINO A
Endurorito 
SILA OFF ROAD 
MOTOR SPORT MX 
Endurorito 
SILA OFF ROAD 
BIKER SOLITARI 
CATANZARO ENDURO A.
Endurorito 
Il Castello Corigliano 
Endurorito 
Endurorito 
Lamezia Cross Lo Scoiatt
Calabria Enduro 
Endurorito 
ENDURO FOREVER RC 
CATANZARO ENDURO A.
BIKER SOLITARI 
Endurorito 
SILA OFF ROAD 
SILA OFF ROAD 
MC ENDURO POLLINO A
Mc Estremo Sud Castrovi
CATANZARO ENDURO A.
Endurorito 
Mc Estremo Sud Castrovi
Il Castello Corigliano 
Endurorito 
MC ENDURO POLLINO A
Il Castello Corigliano 
Lamezia Cross Lo Scoiatt
SILA OFF ROAD 
BIKER SOLITARI 
Lamezia Cross Lo Scoiatt
Endurorito 
Wolf Team Sila 
Endurorito 
MC Peloro 
Wolf Team Sila 
Il Castello Corigliano 
ENDURO FOREVER RC 
Wolf Team Sila 
Calabria Enduro 

Classe 
TOP 
TOP 
SEU 
SUPV 
TOP 
MAU 
MAU 
JUN 
MAU 
JUN 
JUN 
MAU 
MAU 
MAU 
SEO 
MAO 
JUN 
SEO 
MAU 
MAU 
MXU 
SEO 
MAU 
MAU 
MAO 
MAO 
MAU 
MAO 
SEO 
QUAU 
TOP 
MXU 
POV 
JUN 
MXU 
MAO 
POV 
MAO 
VET 
SEU 
QUAU 
VET 
POV 
QUAU 
POV 
SEU 
QUAU 
SEO 

Giri 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Tempo Totale 
4:10.418 
4:10.538 
4:17.420 
4:22.183 
4:22.648 
4:24.999 
4:25.141 
4:27.567 
4:30.667 
4:30.967 
4:31.203 
4:31.517 
4:32.217 
4:32.947 
4:32.950 
4:33.664 
4:35.846 
4:36.195 
4:36.946 
4:37.355 
4:39.398 
4:39.462 
4:40.113 
4:40.276 
4:40.610 
4:40.721 
4:41.631 
4:42.652 
4:42.756 
4:43.065 
4:43.342 
4:44.371 
4:44.372 
4:45.301 
4:45.900 
4:45.980 
4:46.271 
4:46.702 
4:47.179 
4:47.398 
4:48.582 
4:48.740 
4:49.042 
4:52.040 
4:52.541 
4:53.955 
4:54.104 
4:54.241 

Diff 

0.120 
7.002 

11.765 
12.230 
14.581 
14.723 
17.149 
20.249 
20.549 
20.785 
21.099 
21.799 
22.529 
22.532 
23.246 
25.428 
25.777 
26.528 
26.937 
28.980 
29.044 
29.695 
29.858 
30.192 
30.303 
31.213 
32.234 
32.338 
32.647 
32.924 
33.953 
33.954 
34.883 
35.482 
35.562 
35.853 
36.284 
36.761 
36.980 
38.164 
38.322 
38.624 
41.622 
42.123 
43.537 
43.686 
43.823 

Marca 
Husqvarna 250 4
Husqvarna 350 4
Yamaha 250 4T 
KTM 
KTM 350 4T 
TM 300 2T 
SCHERCO 300 2T
KTM 250 2T 
KTM 300 2T 
Honda 250 4T 
SCHERCO 300 2T
Beta 300 2T 
Husqvarna 300 2
KTM 300 2T 
KTM 250 2T 
KTM 350 4T 
Beta 200 2T 
KTM 300 2T 
Beta 
Beta 450 4T 
KTM 250 4T 
KTM 300 2T 
Beta 300 2T 
Husqvarna 350 4
Husqvarna 350 4
KTM 300 2T 
KTM 250 4T 
KTM 300 2T 
KTM 350 4T 
CAN-AM 
KTM 300 2T 
Honda 125 2T 
Husqvarna 250 4
KTM 350 4T 
Beta 125 2T 
Beta 350 4T 
Husaberg 450 4T
Husqvarna 300 2
Beta 350 4T 
KTM 450 4T 
CAN AM - 4T 
KTM 450 4T 
Honda 250 4T 
CAN-AM 
TM 300 2T 
KTM 350 4T 
CAN-AM 
Fantic 450 4T 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 
0.120 

Velocità  Media 
43,128 

Miglior tempo sul giro
4:10.418 

Velocità Migliore 
43,128 

Giro Migliore di 
7 - APOLLONIO Giovanni 

Stampato: 27/04/2025 12:27:04 

DSC: ULTRATIMING 
Direttore di gara: Domenico MEGALE 
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PS3 
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Pos 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 

Non Classificato 
DNS 

Num. 
45 
85 

120 
75 
57 
30 

128 
52 
80 
94 

134 
3 
2 

142 
48 

130 
61 

135 
83 

137 
105 
141 
139 

117 

Nome 
PILUSO Peppino Michele 
GAETANO Andrea 
GENCARELLI Vincenzo 
ARTIGLIERI Maurizio 
TEDESCO Francesco 
SCAGLIONE Alberto 
PADUANO Mattia 
INFANTINO Andrea 
ALFI Michele 
GIAMPA' Daniele 
SACCO Tommaso 
MALAGRINO' Gerardo 
PITARO Francesco 
ASTORINO Salvatore 
LETTIERI Francesco Pio 
PELLEGRINO Pasquale 
PAONE Giuseppe 
ARLIA Marino 
CORBO Andrea 
MELE Salvatore 
STOCCHETTI Alessandro 
ROTONDO Nicola 
ANDRIERI Domenico 

CERRA Samuele 

Motoclub/Team 
SILA OFF ROAD 
BIKER SOLITARI 
Il Castello Corigliano 
SICILIA ENDURO TOUR 
SILA OFF ROAD 
Il Castello Corigliano 
ENDURO FOREVER RC 
ENDURO FOREVER RC 
ENTURISTI CIRO` MARI
BIKER SOLITARI 
Lamezia Cross Lo Scoiatt
Il Castello Corigliano 
Endurorito 
Wolf Team Sila 
BIKER SOLITARI 
Il Castello Corigliano 
Lamezia Cross Lo Scoiatt
SILA OFF ROAD 
SILA OFF ROAD 
SICILIA ENDURO TOUR 
SICILIA ENDURO TOUR 
Endurorito 
Wolf Team Sila 

Lamezia Cross Lo Scoiatt

Classe 
VET 
VET 
POV 
VET 
JUN 
PUR 
SEO 
SEU 
MAO 
SEO 
MXU 
PUR 
QUAS 
QUAS 
SEU 
QUAS 
POV 
MAO 
POV 
MQUA 
JUN 
12M 
MQUA 

QUAS 

Giri 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Tempo Totale 
4:58.199 
5:00.605 
5:00.995 
5:01.013 
5:01.248 
5:02.665 
5:02.900 
5:03.018 
5:03.295 
5:06.259 
5:06.575 
5:10.133 
5:10.228 
5:10.876 
5:11.466 
5:14.502 
5:19.196 
5:21.399 
5:26.332 
5:33.048 
5:36.932 
5:49.502 
6:27.484 

Diff 
47.781 
50.187 
50.577 
50.595 
50.830 
52.247 
52.482 
52.600 
52.877 
55.841 
56.157 
59.715 
59.810 

1:00.458 
1:01.048 
1:04.084 
1:08.778 
1:10.981 
1:15.914 
1:22.630 
1:26.514 
1:39.084 
2:17.066 

DNS 

Marca 
KTM 450 4T 
SCHERCO 300 4T
GASGAS 300 2T 
KTM 450 4T 
KTM 85 2T 
GASGAS 125 2T 
KTM 350 4T 
KTM 450 4T 
KTM 300 2T 
KTM 450 4T 
Suzuki 250 4T 
Husqvarna 300 2
Honda 
Yamaha 250 4T 
Husqvarna 250 4
Suzuki 
KTM 350 4T 
KTM 300 2T 
Husqvarna 350 4
Yamaha 250 4T 
TM 250 4T 
KTM 65 2T 
CAN AM 200 4T 

Suzuki 450 4T 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 
0.120 

Velocità  Media 
43,128 

Miglior tempo sul giro
4:10.418 

Velocità Migliore 
43,128 
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